Programme of Events - AMUN 2016

Thursday, September 15th

9:00-11:00

11:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-17:30
19:00-21:30

Friday, September 16th

8:00-8:30
8:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-18:00
21:00

Saturday, September 17th

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:45
11:00-12:30
12:30-13:15
13:15-17:45
18:00-18:30

Opening ceremony
Lobbying

Lunch break
Lobbying

Evening event

Chair-briefing

Lobbying/ Committees in session
Lunch break

Committees in session

Unofficial party

Chair-briefing
Committees in session
Debating time GA
Lunch break

Debating time GA

Closing ceremony



