Programme of Events - AMUN 2016

Thursday, September 15th

9:00-11:00	Opening ceremony
11:00-12:30	Lobbying
12:30-13:30	Lunch break
13:30-17:30	Lobbying
19:00-21:30	Evening event

Friday, September 16th

8:00-8:30	Chair-briefing
8:30-12:30	Lobbying/ Committees in session
12:30-13:30	Lunch break
13:30-18:00	Committees in session
21:00	Unofficial party

Saturday, September 17th

8:30-9:00	Chair-briefing
9:00-10:45	Committees in session
11:00-12:30	Debating time GA
12:30-13:15	Lunch break
13:15-17:45	Debating time GA
18:00-18:30	Closing ceremony